Cong Dist Leg Dist Coun Dist Precinct

RN\ UK UL UK\ UK UK U QU U QUK A U\ UL (K UK RIS U (U U UK\ U UK U U U U U\ UL UK (U UK U U (UL (K I QK U

7B
7B
7B
34B
34B
34B
34B
34B
35A
34B
34B
34A
34A
34A
34A
7B
34A
34A
34A
34A
34A
34A
35A
35A
34A
35A
34A
34A
34A
34A
34A
34A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
7B
35A
34B

OWWMMOOWOUOUOTTMMMMMOMOX>»>»>>>>>P>TTTTOTTTTOO>T

1-01
1-02
1-03
1-04
1-05
1-06
1-07
1-08
1-09
1-10
1-11
1-12
1-13
1-14
1-15
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-19
1-20
1-21
1-22
2-01
2-02A
2-03
2-04
2-05
2-06A
2-07A
2-08A
2-09
2-10
3-01
3-02
3-03
3-04
3-05
3-06
3-07
3-08
3-09
3-10
3-11B

Polling Place Name

Joppa Magnolia Fire Hall

Joppa Magnolia Fire Hall

Emmorton Elementary School
Patterson Mill Middle/High School
Abingdon Elementary School
William S. James Elementary School
Abingdon Fire Hall

The Highlands School

The Highlands School

Old Post Elementary Primary Bldg.
Old Post Elementary Primary Bldg.
Old Post Elementary Primary Bldg.
Riverside Community Center

Church Creek Elementary School
Old Post Elementary Intermediate Bldg.
Joppatowne High School
Joppatowne Elementary School
Riverside Elementary School
Magnolia Middle School

Edgewood Recreation & Community Center

Edgewood High School

Edgewood Elementary School

Level Fire Hall

Level Fire Hall

Level Fire Hall

George D. Lisby Elementary School
George D. Lisby Elementary School
Swan Creek School

Aberdeen High School

Hall's Cross Roads Elementary School
Hall’s Cross Roads Elementary School
Aberdeen VFW — Post 10028 Hall
Forest Hill Elementary School
Victorious Faith Fellowship

Forest Lakes Elementary School
Fallston Middle School

Newport Terrace

C. Milton Wright High School
Prospect Mill Elementary School
Churchville Recreation Center
Fallston High School

Red Pump Road Elementary School
Bel Air Elementary School

Polling Place Address

1403 Old Mountain Road, S, Joppatowne 21085
1403 Old Mountain Road, S, Joppatowne 21085
2502 S.Tollgate Road, Bel Air, 21015

85 Patterson Mill Road, Bel Air, 21015

3001 S. Tollgate Road, Abingdon, MD 21009

1 Laurentum Parkway, Abingdon, 21009

3306 Abingdon Road, Abingdon, 21009

2409 Creswell Road, Bel Air, 21015

2409 Creswell Road, Bel Air, 21015

2706 Philadelphia Road, Abingdon, 21009

2706 Philadelphia Road, Abingdon, 21009

2706 Philadelphia Road, Abingdon, 21009

1 Church Creek Road, Belcamp, 21017

4299 Church Creek Road, Belcamp, 21017
2706 Philadelphia Road, Abingdon, 21009

555 Joppa Farm Road, Joppatowne, 21085

407 Trimble Road, Joppa, 21085

211 Stillmeadow Drive, Joppa, 21085

299 Fort Hoyle Road, Joppatowne, 21085

1980 Brookside Drive, Edgewood, 21040

2415 Willoughby Beach Road, Edgewood 21040
2100 Cedar Drive, Edgewood, 21040

3633 Level Village Road, Havre de Grace, 21078
3633 Level Village Road, Havre de Grace, 21078
3633 Level Village Road, Havre de Grace, 21078
810 Edmund Street, Aberdeen, 21001

810 Edmund Street, Aberdeen, 21001

253 Paradise Rd, Aberdeen, MD 21001

251 Paradise Road, Aberdeen, 21001

203 East Bel Air Avenue, Aberdeen, 21001

203 East Bel Air Avenue, Aberdeen, 21001

821 Old Philadelphia Road, Aberdeen, 21001
2407 Rocks Road, Forest Hill, 21050

106 Rockspring Church Road, Forest Hill, 21050
100 Osborne Parkway, Forest Hill, 21050

2303 Carrs Mill Road, Fallston, 21047

23 Newport Drive, Forest Hill, 21050

1301 N. Fountain Green Road, Bel Air, 21015
101 Prospect Mill Road, Bel Air, 21015

3023 Level Road, Churchville, 21028

2301 Carrs Mill Road, Fallston, 21047

600 Red Pump Road, Bel Air, 21014

30 E. Lee Street, Bel Air, 21014



RN\ UK UL UK\ UL U\ UL O U U U U (U (K U QI QI

35A
35A
7B
34B
34B
35A
7B
7B
35A
7B
35A
7B
35A
35A
35A
35A
34A
34A
34A
34A
34A

MMMMOOOO0OWwWwoOoOoooOmMmOoOoOooOmOo

3-12B
3-13
3-14
3-15
3-16B
3-17
4-01
4-02
4-03
4-04
4-05
4-06
4-07
5-01
5-02
5-03
6-01
6-02H
6-03A
6-04H
6-05H

EVO01
EV02
EV03
EV04

Southampton Middle School
Southampton Middle School

Bel Air High School

Ring Factory Elementary School
Bel Air Middle School

Fountain Green Elementary School
Norrisville Elementary School
Jarrettsville Elementary School
North Bend Elementary School
Jarrettsville Fire Hall

Jarrettsville Fire Hall

Youths Benefit Elementary School
Youths Benefit Elementary School
North Harford High School

Dublin Elementary School
Darlington Elementary School
Meadowvale Elementary School
Meadowvale Elementary School
Swan Creek School

Havre de Grace Middle/High School
Star Centre

McFaul Activity Center

Edgewood Recreation & Community Center
Havre de Grace Activity Center

Jarrettsville Fire Hall

1200 Moores Mill Road, Bel Air, 21015

1200 Moores Mill Road, Bel Air, 21015

100 Heighe Street, Bel Air, 21014

1400 Emmorton Road, Bel Air, 21014

99 Idlewild Street, Bel Air, 21014

517 S. Fountain Green Road, Bel Air, 21015
5302 Norrisville Road, White Hall, 21161
3818 Norrisville Road, Jarrettsville, 21084
1445 North Bend Road, Jarrettsville, 21084
3825 Federal Hill Road, Jarrettsville, 21084
3825 Federal Hill Road, Jarrettsville, 21084
1901 Fallston Road, Fallston, 21047

1901 Fallston Road, Fallston, 21047

211 Pylesville Road, Pylesville, 21132

1527 Whiteford Road, Street, 21154

2119 Shuresville Road, Darlington, 21034
910 Graceview Drive, Havre de Grace, 21078
910 Graceview Drive, Havre de Grace, 21078
253 Paradise Rd, Aberdeen, MD 21001

445 Lewis Lane, Havre de Grace, 21078

700 Congress Avenue, Havre de Grace, 21078

525 W MacPhail Road, Bel Air, 21014
1980 Brookside Drive, Edgewood, 21040
351 Lewis Street, Havre de Grace 21075
3825 Federal Hill Road, Jarrettsville, 21084



