Cong Dist	Leg Dist	Coun Dist	Precinct	Polling Place Name	Polling Place Address
1	7B	В	1-01	Joppa Magnolia Fire Hall	1403 Old Mountain Road, S, Joppatowne 21085
1	7B	А	1-02	Joppa Magnolia Fire Hall	1403 Old Mountain Road, S, Joppatowne 21085
1	7B	В	1-03	Emmorton Elementary School	2502 S.Tollgate Road, Bel Air, 21015
1	34B	С	1-04	Patterson Mill Middle/High School	85 Patterson Mill Road, Bel Air, 21015
1	34B	В	1-05	Abingdon Elementary School	3001 S. Tollgate Road, Abingdon, MD 21009
1	34B	В	1-06	William S. James Elementary School	1 Laurentum Parkway, Abingdon, 21009
1	34B	F	1-07	Abingdon Fire Hall	3306 Abingdon Road, Abingdon, 21009
1	34B	F	1-08	The Highlands School	2409 Creswell Road, Bel Air, 21015
1	35A	F	1-09	The Highlands School	2409 Creswell Road, Bel Air, 21015
1	34B	В	1-10	Old Post Elementary Primary Bldg.	2706 Philadelphia Road, Abingdon, 21009
1	34B	F	1-11	Old Post Elementary Primary Bldg.	2706 Philadelphia Road, Abingdon, 21009
1	34A	F	1-12	Old Post Elementary Primary Bldg.	2706 Philadelphia Road, Abingdon, 21009
1	34A	F	1-13	Riverside Community Center	1 Church Creek Road, Belcamp, 21017
1	34A	F	1-14	Church Creek Elementary School	4299 Church Creek Road, Belcamp, 21017
1	34A	А	1-15	Old Post Elementary Intermediate Bldg.	2706 Philadelphia Road, Abingdon, 21009
1	7B	А	1-16	Joppatowne High School	555 Joppa Farm Road, Joppatowne, 21085
1	34A	А	1-17	Joppatowne Elementary School	407 Trimble Road, Joppa, 21085
1	34A	А	1-18	Riverside Elementary School	211 Stillmeadow Drive, Joppa, 21085
1	34A	А	1-19	Magnolia Middle School	299 Fort Hoyle Road, Joppatowne, 21085
1	34A	А	1-20	Edgewood Recreation & Community Center	1980 Brookside Drive, Edgewood, 21040
1	34A	А	1-21	Edgewood High School	2415 Willoughby Beach Road, Edgewood 21040
1	34A	А	1-22	Edgewood Elementary School	2100 Cedar Drive, Edgewood, 21040
1	35A	D	2-01	Level Fire Hall	3633 Level Village Road, Havre de Grace, 21078
1	35A	E	2-02A	Level Fire Hall	3633 Level Village Road, Havre de Grace, 21078
1	34A	D	2-03	Level Fire Hall	3633 Level Village Road, Havre de Grace, 21078
1	35A	E	2-04	George D. Lisby Elementary School	810 Edmund Street, Aberdeen, 21001
1	34A	E	2-05	George D. Lisby Elementary School	810 Edmund Street, Aberdeen, 21001
1	34A	E	2-06A	Swan Creek School	253 Paradise Rd, Aberdeen, MD 21001
1	34A	E	2-07A	Aberdeen High School	251 Paradise Road, Aberdeen, 21001
1	34A	E	2-08A	Hall's Cross Roads Elementary School	203 East Bel Air Avenue, Aberdeen, 21001
1	34A	F	2-09	Hall's Cross Roads Elementary School	203 East Bel Air Avenue, Aberdeen, 21001
1	34A	F	2-10	Aberdeen VFW – Post 10028 Hall	821 Old Philadelphia Road, Aberdeen, 21001
1	35A	D	3-01	Forest Hill Elementary School	2407 Rocks Road, Forest Hill, 21050
1	35A	D	3-02	Victorious Faith Fellowship	106 Rockspring Church Road, Forest Hill, 21050
1	35A	С	3-03	Forest Lakes Elementary School	100 Osborne Parkway, Forest Hill, 21050
1	35A	В	3-04	Fallston Middle School	2303 Carrs Mill Road, Fallston, 21047
1	35A	С	3-05	Newport Terrace	23 Newport Drive, Forest Hill, 21050
1	35A	С	3-06	C. Milton Wright High School	1301 N. Fountain Green Road, Bel Air, 21015
1	35A	E	3-07	Prospect Mill Elementary School	101 Prospect Mill Road, Bel Air, 21015
1	35A	E	3-08	Churchville Recreation Center	3023 Level Road, Churchville, 21028
1	7B	В	3-09	Fallston High School	2301 Carrs Mill Road, Fallston, 21047
1	35A	В	3-10	Red Pump Road Elementary School	600 Red Pump Road, Bel Air, 21014
1	34B	С	3-11B	Bel Air Elementary School	30 E. Lee Street, Bel Air, 21014

1	35A	С	3-12B	Southampton Middle School	1200 Moores Mill Road, Bel Air, 21015
1	35A	Е	3-13	Southampton Middle School	1200 Moores Mill Road, Bel Air, 21015
1	7B	С	3-14	Bel Air High School	100 Heighe Street, Bel Air, 21014
1	34B	С	3-15	Ring Factory Elementary School	1400 Emmorton Road, Bel Air, 21014
1	34B	С	3-16B	Bel Air Middle School	99 Idlewild Street, Bel Air, 21014
1	35A	Е	3-17	Fountain Green Elementary School	517 S. Fountain Green Road, Bel Air, 21015
1	7B	D	4-01	Norrisville Elementary School	5302 Norrisville Road, White Hall, 21161
1	7B	D	4-02	Jarrettsville Elementary School	3818 Norrisville Road, Jarrettsville, 21084
1	35A	D	4-03	North Bend Elementary School	1445 North Bend Road, Jarrettsville, 21084
1	7B	D	4-04	Jarrettsville Fire Hall	3825 Federal Hill Road, Jarrettsville, 21084
1	35A	D	4-05	Jarrettsville Fire Hall	3825 Federal Hill Road, Jarrettsville, 21084
1	7B	В	4-06	Youths Benefit Elementary School	1901 Fallston Road, Fallston, 21047
1	35A	В	4-07	Youths Benefit Elementary School	1901 Fallston Road, Fallston, 21047
1	35A	D	5-01	North Harford High School	211 Pylesville Road, Pylesville, 21132
1	35A	D	5-02	Dublin Elementary School	1527 Whiteford Road, Street, 21154
1	35A	D	5-03	Darlington Elementary School	2119 Shuresville Road, Darlington, 21034
1	34A	D	6-01	Meadowvale Elementary School	910 Graceview Drive, Havre de Grace, 21078
1	34A	F	6-02H	Meadowvale Elementary School	910 Graceview Drive, Havre de Grace, 21078
1	34A	Е	6-03A	Swan Creek School	253 Paradise Rd, Aberdeen, MD 21001
1	34A	F	6-04H	Havre de Grace Middle/High School	445 Lewis Lane, Havre de Grace, 21078
1	34A	F	6-05H	Star Centre	700 Congress Avenue, Havre de Grace, 21078
			EV01	McFaul Activity Center	525 W MacPhail Road, Bel Air, 21014
			EV02	Edgewood Recreation & Community Center	1980 Brookside Drive, Edgewood, 21040
			EV03	Havre de Grace Activity Center	351 Lewis Street, Havre de Grace 21075
			EV04	Jarrettsville Fire Hall	3825 Federal Hill Road, Jarrettsville, 21084
					, , ,